BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT.

CAUSE LIST DATED 25.11.2024,

SR.
No.

01

02

03
04

05
06
07
08
09
10
1l

12
13
14
15
16

CASE No.

ID No.208/2022

ID No.255/2022

ID No. 63/2007

ID No. 41/2020

ID No. 54/2019
ID No. 58/2019

ID No. 83/2022
ID No.170/2022
ID No.201/2022
ID No.216/2022
ID No.222/2022
ID No.267/2022
ID No. 11/2023

ID No. 65/2015

ID No.156/2018

ID No. 60/2019

NAME OF APPELLANT

REJOINDER
Sh. Ravinder Singh Negi

Sh. Narendra Kumar

INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT

D.IAL &Anr.zsw

Indus-Ind Bank & Anr.

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh. Ramesh Kumar & Ors.
Sh. Rishi Khare

EVIDENCE

Sh.Abhishek Gupta & 91 Ors.

Sh.Vikas Kumar & 113 Ors.
Sh. Om Prakash Ranjan
Sh. Dharampeal

Sh.Puran Singh

Sh. Panna Lal

Sh. Abhimanyu Mandal
Sh. Nitu Solanki

Sh. Sunder Pal

Sh. Ajay Shah

Sh. Yogesh Chand Tyagi & Ors.

Sh. Jagan Singh & 06 Ors.

Indian Oil Corporation Ltd.

Fedration of Indian Export Organisation

D.M.R.C. & Ors.

DMR.C. & Ors.

Ministry of External Affairs & Anr.
H.LL. India Ltd. & Anr.
D.R.D.O. & Ors.

C.PW.D. & Ors.

Jamia Milia Islamia University
Indian Qil Corp. & Anr

Bank of India

Indian Oil Corporation Ltd.& Ors.
D.IAL

C.PW.D.



17

ID No.188/2019

Vice President-FCl Worker Union

Food Corporation of India

18 |ID No.233/2019 Sh. Manoj Kumar AAl & Ors.
19  |ID No.234/2019 Sh. Naval Kishor AAl & Ors.
20 D No.236/2019 Sh. Mohan Kumar AAl & Ors.
21 ID No.238/2019 Sh. Kalu Ram AA.l & Ors.
22 |ID No.241/2019 Sh. Sunil Singh AAl & Ors.
ARGUMENTS
23 D No. 33/2015 Sh. Raj Nath Central Warehousing Corp.& Ors.
24 |ID No. 35/2015 Sh. Visheswar Singh Central Warehousing Corp.& Ors.
25 |ID No.187/2015 Sh. Ramjeet Singh Central Warehousing Corp.& Ors.
26 D No.189/2015 Sh. Bhavnath Pal Central Warehousing Corp.& Ors.
27 D No. 71/2020 Sh. Munender Kumar Ministry of Forest & Climate Change
28  |ID No.188/2021 Sh. Abid Hussain Airport Authority of India & Ors.
FURTHER PROCEEDING
29 D No.227/2019 Smt. Geeta Goswami N.D.M.C.
30 D No.228/2019 Sh. Dev Goswami N.D.M.C.




