BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. II DELHI

CAUSE LIST DATED 25.11.2024,

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

SR. No.	CASE NO.	NAME OF APPELLANT	NAME OF RESPONDENT	
		REJOINDER		
01	ID No.208/2022	Sh. Ravinder Singh Negi	D.I.A.L. & Anr.zsw	
02	ID No.255/2022	Sh. Narendra Kumar	Indus-Ind Bank & Anr.	
		REPLY & CONSIDERATION	ON OF APPLICATION	
03	ID No. 63/2007	Sh. Ramesh Kumar & Ors.	Indian Oil Corporation Ltd.	
04	ID No. 41/2020	Sh. Rishi Khare	Fedration of Indian Export Organisation	
		EVIDENCE		
05	ID No. 54/2019	Sh. Abhishek Gupta & 91 Ors.	D.M.R.C. & Ors.	
06	ID No. 58/2019	Sh. Vikas Kumar & 113 Ors.	D.M.R.C. & Ors.	
07	ID No. 83/2022	Sh. Om Prakash Ranjan	Ministry of External Affairs & Anr.	
08	ID No.170/2022	Sh. Dharampal	H.I.L. India Ltd. & Anr.	
09	ID No.201/2022	Sh.Puran Singh	D.R.D.O. & Ors.	
10	ID No.216/2022	Sh. Panna Lal	C.P.W.D. & Ors.	
11	ID No.222/2022	Sh. Abhimanyu Mandal	Jamia Milia Islamia University	
12	ID No.267/2022	Sh. Nitu Solanki	Indian Oil Corp. & Anr	
13	ID No. 11/2023	Sh. Sunder Pal	Bank of India	
14	ID No. 65/2015	Sh. Ajay Shah	Indian Oil Corporation Ltd. & Ors.	
15	ID No.156/2018	Sh. Yogesh Chand Tyagi & Ors.	D.I.A.L.	
16	ID No. 60/2019	Sh. Jagan Singh & 06 Ors.	C.P.W.D.	

17	ID No.188/2019	Vice President-FCI Worker Union	Food Corporation of India	
18	ID No.233/2019	Sh. Manoj Kumar	A.A.I. & Ors.	
19	ID No.234/2019	Sh. Naval Kishor	A.A.I. & Ors.	
20	ID No.236/2019	Sh. Mohan Kumar	A.A.I. & Ors.	
21	ID No.238/2019	Sh. Kalu Ram	A.A.I. & Ors.	
22	ID No.241/2019	Sh. Sunil Singh	A.A.I. & Ors.	
		ARGUMENTS		
23	ID No. 33/2015	Sh. Raj Nath	Central Warehousing Corp.& Ors.	
24	ID No. 35/2015	Sh. Visheswar Singh	Central Warehousing Corp.& Ors.	
25	ID No.187/2015	Sh. Ramjeet Singh	Central Warehousing Corp.& Ors.	
26	ID No.189/2015	Sh. Bhavnath Pal	Central Warehousing Corp.& Ors.	
27	ID No. 71/2020	Sh. Munender Kumar	Ministry of Forest & Climate Change	
28	ID No.188/2021	Sh. Abid Hussain	Airport Authority of India & Ors.	
		FURTHER PROCEEDING		
29	ID No.227/2019	Smt. Geeta Goswami	N.D.M.C.	
30	ID No.228/2019	Sh. Dev Goswami	N.D.M.C.	
23 24 25 26 27 28	ID No. 33/2015 ID No. 35/2015 ID No.187/2015 ID No.189/2015 ID No. 71/2020 ID No.188/2021 ID No.227/2019	ARGUMENTS Sh. Raj Nath Sh. Visheswar Singh Sh. Ramjeet Singh Sh. Bhavnath Pal Sh. Munender Kumar Sh. Abid Hussain FURTHER PROCEEDING Smt. Geeta Goswami	Central Warehousing Corp.& Ors. Central Warehousing Corp.& Ors. Central Warehousing Corp.& Ors. Central Warehousing Corp.& Ors. Ministry of Forest & Climate Change Airport Authority of India & Ors. N.D.M.C.	